
SCHEDULE - CHUCKERTOWN CHIEFS
summer 2025 / Mississauga - TUESDAY TIER 5 (D)

Jan. 28, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 13, 25 4 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

2 MIGHTY DUCKS 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Tue, May 20, 25 3 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

6 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

9:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Tue, May 27, 25 5 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

3 STRIKERS 7:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Mon, Jun 02, 25 4 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

3 MOOSEHEAD 7:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Tue, Jun 03, 25 2 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

7 MISSISSAUGA CROATIA 10:00
pm

Paramount FFC 2

Tue, Jun 10, 25 6 PORT CREDIT CAMELS 3 CHUCKERTOWN CHIEFS 10:00
pm

Paramount FFC 3

Tue, Jun 17, 25 4 FALCONS 4 CHUCKERTOWN CHIEFS 9:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Mon, Jun 23, 25 11 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

3 CHUCKERTOWN CHIEFS 9:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Tue, Jun 24, 25 3 MIGHTY DUCKS 4 CHUCKERTOWN CHIEFS 7:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Tue, Jul 08, 25 1 STRIKERS 4 CHUCKERTOWN CHIEFS 7:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Mon, Jul 14, 25 1 MOOSEHEAD 3 CHUCKERTOWN CHIEFS 7:00 pm Paramount FFC 2

Tue, Jul 15, 25 2 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

5 MISSISSAUGA CROATIA 10:00
pm

Paramount FFC 2

Tue, Jul 22, 25 B SF 1 4 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

2 STRIKERS 9:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Tue, Jul 29, 25 B SF 2 2 STRIKERS 2 CHUCKERTOWN CHIEFS 8:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Tue, Aug 05, 25 B FINAL 1 6 CHUCKERTOWN
CHIEFS

0 MIGHTY DUCKS 7:00 pm Chic Murray CC

Tue, Aug 12, 25 B FINAL 2 1 MIGHTY DUCKS 6 CHUCKERTOWN CHIEFS 8:00 pm Chic Murray CC


